TURKIYE YUZME FEDERASYONU 10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 1. ETAP MUSABAKASI

SAKARYA, 9. - 11.5.2025

Yaris 31 Kizlar, 100m Kurbagalama 10 - 12 yaslari arasi
11.05.2025 - 16:28 Start listesi
10 YAS BARAJLARI 10: 1:58.99 / 11 YAS BARAJLARI 11: 1:52.99 / 12 YAS BARAJLARI 12: 1:46.99
YB
Serilof9
1 Elif IRDEM 15 Sakarya Atlantis Spor Kulubi 1:45.50
2 Hiuma Serra DURAK 15 Sakarya Atlantis Spor Kulubi 1:44.47
3 Humeyra Ela ARSLAN 15 Ted Corlu Koleji Spor Kuliib 1:40.22
4 Mariya Elif ERKURT 15 Ege Ocean Yuzme lhtisas Kullibi 1:31.90
5 Cansu AKDAG 15 Uludag Oksijen Spor Kulliibu 1:38.32
6 Miray DEVECI 15 Trabzon lhtisas Spor Kuliibt Dernegi 1:40.63
7 Mihrimah SEN 15 Uludag Oksijen Spor Kullbi 1:45.23
8 Eda Zehra CAN 15 Bursa Osmangazi Belediyespor Kuliibi 1:46.59
Seri2 of 9
1 lkranur CALISKAN 15 Uludag Oksijen Spor Kulubi 1:53.59
2 Irem KOSE 15  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:51.17
3 Asya Farah SEN 15 Ferdi 1:50.78
4 Eslem SENTURK 15 Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibu 1:47.81
5 Sare ERGUN 15 Rota Su Sporlar 1:49.22
6 Melisa Ruya BAL 15 Hacettepeliler 1:50.83
7 Zeynep Sare ALTIN 15 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuliibu 1:52.86
Seri30f9
3 Riiya Inci SAHIN 15  Dumlupinar Universitesi Spor Kuliibi NT
4 Defne ISKENDER 15 Karasu Stil Akademi Spor Kuliib 1:54.84
5 Mina SELVi 15  Dumlupinar Universitesi Spor Kuliibi NT
Seri4 of 9
1 Nurdan TUTUNCU 14 Ordu Zirvespor Kuliibii 1:36.51
2 Tugba ERGIDEN 14  Uludag Oksijen Spor Kulubi 1:36.47
3 Elif GUNES o 14  Ted Corlu Koleji Spor Kulub 1:35.96
4 Aysem OZCELTIKCI 14  Uludag Oksijen Spor Kulibi 1:33.93
5 Zeynep ELGUN_ 14  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 1:35.78
6 Ozge Mira TEKIN _ 14 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:36.32
7 Asel Bugce YILMAZELI 14  Trabzon Okyanus Spor Kuliibu 1:36.51
8 Nisanur GULGOR 14  Trabzon Ihtisas Spor Kultibli Dernegi 1:38.14
Seri5of 9
1 Ada GUNES 14  Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibl 1:46.71
2 Miray UNSAL 14  Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulibii 1:45.88
3 Doga ALKAYA 14  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 1:39.51
4 Esma BAHTIYAR 14  Uludag Oksijen Spor Kuliibi 1:38.39
5 Zeynep Ece TOPRAK 14 Ege Ocean Yizme lhtisas Kulubi 1:38.50
6 Ayse YUKSEKKAYA 14  Fenerbahge Spor Kultibu 1:45.36
7 Zeynep AKKAYA 14  Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibu 1:46.70
8 Maneli AKAY 14  Bahcesehir Kltir Yizme Kulibi 1:48.28
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Seri 6 of 9

1 Alya SOYDAN

2 Hiva BINGOLBALI
3 Asya DILER

4 Elif ZENGIN

5 Derin IPEK

6 Ekin KOC

7 Maya GORDUEMEL
8 Lara CETE

Seri 7 of 9

1 Derin Eda ASCI

2 Elif Ada AKGUN

3 Selin Roselin SARI
Derin Ada BASOLUK
Zeynep GERAL

Elis ARABACI

Lalin ATALAY

Cisem CAVUSOGLU

o~NO 01 b

Seri 8 of 9

Nalan AYDIN

Nil KILIC

Pirnl DOGU

Hiimeyra KOCOGLU
Zehra Ada AYDEMIR
Elif AYDIN

Zeynep Oykil ERTAS
Beril Su BUYUKBAS

a b~ wNPE

o ~NO®

Seri 9 of 9

3 Ravza Nur KOG
4 Ayse YILMAZ .
5 Zeynep Sude ERDEMIR

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13

Ted Bodrum Koleji Spor Kuliibi
Kasirga(Tornado)Yizme Spor Klibi
Kasirga(Tornado)Yizme Spor Klibi
Usak Royal Spor Kulub

Ferdi

Kasirga(Tornado)Yizme Spor Klibi
Ege Yukselen Spor Kulubi

Ortaca Genglik Spor Kultibi

Ege Ocean Yiizme lhtisas Kullibi
Ferdi

Ege Ocean Yiizme lhtisas Kullibi
Ege Ocean Yuzme lhtisas Kuliibl
Karasu Stil Akademi Spor Kulib
Bahcesehir Kiltir Yizme Kultibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Bahcesehir Kiltir Yizme Kultibi

Trabzon lhtisas Spor Kuliibu Dernegi
Hacettepeliler

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii

Uludag Oksijen Spor Kulibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Ferdi

Trabzon Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii Dernegi

Asil Gug¢ Spor Kuliibu
Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuliibu
Kitahya Atlantis Spor Kullbu

1:52.22
1:50.73
1:48.57
1:49.99
1:51.96

1:30.66
1:30.23
1:29.50
1:23.44
1:26.57
1:30.02
1:30.43
1:31.61

1:39.19
1:36.37
1:33.25
1:32.21
1:32.34
1:35.11
1:37.71
1:40.10

1:42.35
1:44.64
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